
SQUAD 14.00
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA

1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0
7 0 0
8 0 0
9 0 0

10 0 0
11 0 0
12 0 0
13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
16 0 0
17 0 0
18 0 0
19 0 0
20 0 0

SQUAD 16.00
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA

1 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 242 204 223 217 886 221.5
2 BALAN MARIUS A M 180 155 181 231 747 186.75
3 SIMUT VIOREL A M 208 194 174 171 747 186.75
4 BRICIU MARIUS A M 188 176 177 201 742 185.5
5 PIROS VALENTIN A M 172 182 176 179 709 177.25
6 CALAGIU CRISTIAN A M 229 147 156 160 692 173
7 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN A M 198 158 161 173 690 172.5
8 PARASCHIV LUCIAN A M 170 171 159 179 679 169.75
9 PISALTU ROXANA B F 156 122 161 153 32 624 156

10 STROESCU MIRCEA B M 121 143 202 124 590 147.5
11 MARINESCU CRISTIAN B M 146 129 139 120 534 133.5
12 0 0
13 0 0



14 0 0
15 0 0
16 0 0
17 0 0
18 0 0
19 0 0
20 0 0

SQUAD 18.15
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA

1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0
7 0 0
8 0 0
9 0 0

10 0 0
11 0 0
12 0 0
13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
16 0 0
17 0 0
18 0 0
19 0 0
20 0 0

SQUAD 20.00
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA

1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0



6 0 0
7 0 0
8 0 0
9 0 0

10 0 0
11 0 0
12 0 0
13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
16 0 0
17 0 0
18 0 0
19 0 0
20 0 0



SQUAD 14.00 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. A
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA

1 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 185 204 201 177 767 191.75 1 DEACONU GABRIEL A M 265 159 198 216 838 209.5
2 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 237 207 153 149 746 186.5 2 IONESCU IOAN A M 180 172 224 209 785 196.25
3 PARASCHIV LUCIAN A M 211 167 182 180 740 185 3 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A M 212 134 204 187 32 769 192.25
4 PIROS VALENTIN A M 192 193 167 183 735 183.75 4 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 185 204 201 177 767 191.75
5 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A F 156 154 189 137 32 668 167 5 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 150 180 212 224 766 191.5
6 STEFAN DANIEL A M 169 146 165 154 634 158.5 6 SIMUT VIOREL A M 169 214 185 193 761 190.25
7 0 0 7 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 237 207 153 149 746 186.5
8 0 0 8 IONESCU MIHAI A M 175 184 189 192 740 185
9 0 0 9 PARASCHIV LUCIAN A M 211 167 182 180 740 185

10 0 0 10 PIROS VALENTIN A M 192 193 167 183 735 183.75
11 0 0 11 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 162 185 193 180 720 180
12 0 0 12 BALAN MARIUS A M 156 196 160 189 701 175.25
13 0 0 13 BUGA COSMIN A M 152 162 171 200 685 171.25
14 0 0 14 CALAGIU CRISTIAN A M 165 153 165 182 665 166.25
15 0 0 15 ORLANDA DAVID A M 185 143 201 116 645 161.25
16 0 0 16 STEFAN DANIEL A M 169 146 165 154 634 158.5
17 0 0 17 0 0
18 0 0 18 0 0
19 0 0 19 0 0
20 0 0 20 0 0

21 0 0
SQUAD 16.00 22 0 0

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA 23 0 0
1 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A M 212 134 204 187 32 769 192.25 24 0 0
2 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 150 180 212 224 766 191.5 25 0 0
3 SIMUT VIOREL A M 168 208 189 181 746 186.5 26 0 0
4 IONESCU MIHAI A M 175 184 189 192 740 185 27 0 0
5 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 183 193 187 171 734 183.5 28 0 0
6 PIROS VALENTIN A M 190 176 184 172 722 180.5 29 0 0
7 PARASCHIV LUCIAN A M 171 190 181 172 714 178.5 30 0 0
8 BUGA COSMIN A M 152 162 171 200 685 171.25 31 0 0
9 CALAGIU CRISTIAN A M 165 153 165 182 665 166.25 32 0 0

10 ORLANDA DAVID A M 185 143 201 116 645 161.25
11 BALAN MARIUS A M 171 175 134 148 628 157 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. B
12 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 120 140 142 146 548 137 LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA
13 STEFAN DANIEL A M 183 167 183 0 533 133.25 1 BUCA BOGDAN B M 180 142 174 223 719 179.75
14 PISALTU ROXANA B F 137 183 168 117 32 637 159.25 2 GOTA DAN B M 138 187 183 160 668 167
15 STROESCU MIRCEA B M 146 123 143 126 538 134.5 3 STANCU EUGEN B M 174 172 140 166 652 163
16 0 0 4 PISALTU ROXANA B F 137 183 168 117 32 637 159.25
17 0 0 5 NITU DANA B F 121 158 143 154 32 608 152
18 0 0 6 DUMITRASCU CRISTIAN B M 147 125 158 159 589 147.25
19 0 0 7 STROESCU MIRCEA B M 146 123 143 126 538 134.5
20 0 0 8 0 0

9 0 0
SQUAD 18.15 10

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA 11
1 DEACONU GABRIEL A M 265 159 198 216 838 209.5 12
2 SIMUT VIOREL A M 169 214 185 193 761 190.25 13
3 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 162 185 193 180 720 180 14
4 BALAN MARIUS A M 156 196 160 189 701 175.25 15 0 0
5 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 178 182 168 158 686 171.5 16 0 0
6 IONESCU IOAN A M 157 170 139 195 661 165.25 17 0 0
7 CALAGIU CRISTIAN A M 155 157 128 158 598 149.5 18 0 0
8 GOTA DAN B M 138 187 183 160 668 167 19 0 0
9 NITU DANA B F 121 158 143 154 32 608 152 20 0 0

10 BUCA BOGDAN B M 121 143 143 155 562 140.5 21 0 0
11 DUMITRESCU SORIN C M 170 84 111 155 520 130 22 0 0
12 IVAN SILVIU C M 119 102 125 124 470 117.5 23 0 0
13 0 0 24 0 0
14 0 0 25 0 0
15 0 0 26 0 0
16 0 0 27 0 0
17 0 0 28 0 0
18 0 0 29 0 0
19 0 0 30 0 0
20 0 0 31 0 0

32 0 0
SQUAD 20.00

LOC  CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA
1 IONESCU IOAN A M 180 172 224 209 785 196.25
2 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 170 172 183 185 710 177.5
3 BUCA BOGDAN B M 180 142 174 223 719 179.75
4 GOTA DAN B M 142 209 138 167 656 164
5 STANCU EUGEN B M 174 172 140 166 652 163
6 DUMITRASCU CRISTIAN B M 147 125 158 159 589 147.25
7 DUMITRESCU SORIN C M 85 149 126 148 508 127
8 0 0
9 0 0

10 0 0
11 0 0
12 0 0
13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0



16 0 0
17 0 0
18 0 0
19 0 0
20 0 0



SQUAD 14.00 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. A
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA

1 ALBU DANIEL A M 143 161 184 169 657 164.25 1 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 265 183 180 224 852 213
2 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 149 188 180 136 653 163.25 2 DEACONU GABRIEL A M 227 221 215 182 845 211.25
3 STOIAN BOGDAN B M 162 157 156 197 672 168 3 IONESCU IOAN A M 201 206 231 196 834 208.5
4 STROESCU MIRCEA B M 164 145 153 183 645 161.25 4 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 183 200 225 212 820 205
5 SUMEDREA ANDREI B M 128 126 103 134 491 122.75 5 OBADA BOGDAN A M 159 257 170 180 766 191.5
6 IVAN SILVIU C M 91 141 131 112 475 118.75 6 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 181 189 181 195 746 186.5
7 0 0 7 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A F 180 164 199 162 32 737 184.25
8 0 0 8 PREDA COSTIN A M 169 162 173 211 715 178.75
9 0 0 9 ORLANDA DAVID A M 167 159 188 198 712 178

10 0 0 10 ORLANDA CRISTIAN A M 159 171 189 179 698 174.5
11 0 0 11 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 164 181 171 175 691 172.75
12 0 0 12 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 186 157 171 175 689 172.25
13 0 0 13 ALBU DANIEL A M 143 161 184 169 657 164.25
14 0 0 14 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 149 188 180 136 653 163.25
15 0 0 15 BEJAN ION A M 166 131 166 154 617 154.25
16 0 0 16 BALAN MARIUS A M 144 119 140 164 567 141.75
17 0 0 17 0 0
18 0 0 18 0 0
19 0 0 19 0 0
20 0 0 20 0 0

21 0 0
SQUAD 16.00 22 0 0

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA 23 0 0
1 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 265 183 180 224 852 213 24 0 0
2 IONESCU IOAN A M 201 206 231 196 834 208.5 25 0 0
3 ORLANDA DAVID A M 167 159 188 198 712 178 26 0 0
4 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 202 139 155 179 675 168.75 27 0 0
5 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A F 153 130 157 168 32 640 160 28 0 0
6 ALBU DANIEL A M 156 140 168 165 629 157.25 29 0 0
7 BALAN MARIUS A M 144 119 140 164 567 141.75 30 0 0
8 ENE PATRICIA B F 169 184 152 160 32 697 174.25 31 0 0
9 STOEHR CEZAR B M 147 178 182 171 678 169.5 32 0 0

10 SUMEDREA ANDREI B M 160 158 131 114 563 140.75
11 GEANTA CIPRIAN C M 150 166 198 127 641 160.25 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. B
12 TRANDAFIR MIHAI C M 159 128 164 143 594 148.5 LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA
13 POPESCU RADU C M 89 109 99 102 32 431 107.75 1 MOISE BOGDAN B M 180 216 149 211 756 189
14 0 0 2 ENE PATRICIA B F 202 165 162 188 32 749 187.25
15 0 0 3 BUCA BOGDAN B M 175 154 181 226 736 184
16 0 0 4 STOEHR CEZAR B M 156 213 196 156 721 180.25
17 0 0 5 ITU EUGEN B M 215 155 136 195 701 175.25
18 0 0 6 PUNGA IRINA B F 154 164 169 174 32 693 173.25
19 0 0 7 VATAU FLORIN B M 208 169 178 135 690 172.5
20 0 0 8 STOIAN BOGDAN B M 162 157 156 197 672 168

9 STROESCU MIRCEA B M 164 145 153 183 645 161.25
SQUAD 18.15 10 REBEDEU RADU B M 159 163 143 166 631 157.75

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA 11 GOTA DAN B M 155 137 180 143 615 153.75
1 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 183 200 225 212 820 205 12 BABICIU OCTAVIAN B M 153 176 129 151 609 152.25
2 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 146 233 239 198 816 204 13 SUMEDREA ANDREI B M 160 158 131 114 563 140.75
3 OBADA BOGDAN A M 159 257 170 180 766 191.5 14 0 0
4 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 181 189 181 195 746 186.5 15 0 0
5 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A F 180 164 199 162 32 737 184.25 16 0 0
6 PREDA COSTIN A M 169 162 173 211 715 178.75 17 0 0
7 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 164 181 171 175 691 172.75 18 0 0
8 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 186 157 171 175 689 172.25 19 0 0
9 BEJAN ION A M 166 131 166 154 617 154.25 20 0 0

10 MOISE BOGDAN B M 180 216 149 211 756 189 21 0 0
11 ENE PATRICIA B F 202 165 162 188 32 749 187.25 22 0 0
12 BUCA BOGDAN B M 175 154 181 226 736 184 23 0 0
13 STOEHR CEZAR B M 156 213 196 156 721 180.25 24 0 0
14 VATAU FLORIN B M 208 169 178 135 690 172.5 25 0 0
15 REBEDEU RADU B M 159 163 143 166 631 157.75 26 0 0
16 GOTA DAN B M 155 137 180 143 615 153.75 27 0 0
17 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA C F 158 116 166 173 32 645 161.25 28 0 0
18 GEANTA CIPRIAN C M 138 136 175 170 619 154.75 29 0 0
19 GHIOCA ADRIAN C M 122 116 169 164 571 142.75 30 0 0
20 TRANDAFIR MIHAI C M 163 144 141 0 448 112 31 0 0

32 0 0
SQUAD 20.00

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA
1 DEACONU GABRIEL A M 227 221 215 182 845 211.25
2 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 223 173 196 246 838 209.5
3 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 195 207 217 166 785 196.25
4 ORLANDA CRISTIAN A M 159 171 189 179 698 174.5
5 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A F 156 136 147 156 32 627 156.75
6 BUCA BOGDAN B M 217 152 192 154 715 178.75
7 ITU EUGEN B M 215 155 136 195 701 175.25
8 PUNGA IRINA B F 154 164 169 174 32 693 173.25
9 VATAU FLORIN B M 158 182 183 156 679 169.75

10 BABICIU OCTAVIAN B M 153 176 129 151 609 152.25
11 GHIOCA ADRIAN C M 190 153 151 123 617 154.25
12 ENCULESCU COSTEL C M 137 173 127 159 596 149
13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
16 0 0
17 0 0



18 0 0
19 0 0
20 0 0



SQUAD 12.00 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. A
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA

1 0 0 1 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 226 197 245 191 859 214.75
2 0 0 2 PIROS VALENTIN A M 161 160 214 225 760 190
3 0 0 3 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 186 185 199 181 751 187.75
4 0 0 4 PARASCHIV LUCIAN A M 178 200 176 191 745 186.25
5 0 0 5 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 132 203 184 187 706 176.5
6 0 0 6 ORLANDA DAVID A M 184 180 162 179 705 176.25
7 0 0 7 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A F 188 161 184 138 32 703 175.75
8 0 0 8 PIROS LAURA A F 165 149 148 195 32 689 172.25
9 0 0 9 DOBRE ADRIAN A M 163 168 193 143 667 166.75

10 0 0 10 BEJAN ION A M 163 166 149 180 658 164.5
11 0 0 11 PREDA COSTIN A M 152 144 164 152 612 153
12 0 0 12 0 0
13 0 0 13 0 0
14 0 0 14 0 0
15 0 0 15 0 0
16 0 0 16 0 0
17 0 0 17 0 0
18 0 0 18 0 0
19 0 0 19 0 0
20 0 0 20 0 0

21 0 0
SQUAD 14.00 22 0 0

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA 23 0 0
1 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 226 197 245 191 859 214.75 24 0 0
2 ORLANDA DAVID A M 184 180 162 179 705 176.25 25 0 0
3 PIROS VALENTIN A M 156 185 142 166 649 162.25 26 0 0
4 DUMITRU TUDORITA B F 152 154 158 107 32 603 150.75 27 0 0
5 FLESERIU LAURENTIU C M 117 132 134 112 495 123.75 28 0 0
6 0 0 29 0 0
7 0 0 30 0 0
8 0 0 31 0 0
9 0 0 32 0 0

10 0 0
11 0 0 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. B
12 0 0 LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA
13 0 0 1 MIHAI ADRIAN B M 168 159 205 184 716 179
14 0 0 2 STOICA OVIDIU B M 154 189 152 184 679 169.75
15 0 0 3 PISALTU ROXANA B F 146 148 173 173 32 672 168
16 0 0 4 TANASA CLAUDIU B M 128 170 184 171 653 163.25
17 0 0 5 GRIL ALFRED B M 159 178 180 132 649 162.25
18 0 0 6 GOTA DAN B M 144 122 161 212 639 159.75
19 0 0 7 BITAN DUMITRU B M 178 152 138 137 605 151.25
20 0 0 8 DUMITRU TUDORITA B F 152 154 158 107 32 603 150.75

9 IORGA TEO B M 155 122 148 150 575 143.75
SQUAD 16.00 10 POPA VICTOR B M 118 103 117 0 338 84.5

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA 11 0 0
1 PIROS VALENTIN A M 161 160 214 225 760 190 12 0 0
2 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 186 185 199 181 751 187.75 13 0 0
3 PARASCHIV LUCIAN A M 178 200 176 191 745 186.25 14 0 0
4 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 132 203 184 187 706 176.5 15 0 0
5 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A F 188 161 184 138 32 703 175.75 16 0 0
6 PIROS LAURA A F 165 149 148 195 32 689 172.25 17 0 0
7 DOBRE ADRIAN A M 163 168 193 143 667 166.75 18 0 0
8 BEJAN ION A M 163 166 149 180 658 164.5 19 0 0
9 ORLANDA DAVID A M 153 171 139 172 635 158.75 20 0 0

10 PREDA COSTIN A M 152 144 164 152 612 153 21 0 0
11 MIHAI ADRIAN B M 168 159 205 184 716 179 22 0 0
12 STOICA OVIDIU B M 154 189 152 184 679 169.75 23 0 0
13 PISALTU ROXANA B F 146 148 173 173 32 672 168 24 0 0
14 TANASA CLAUDIU B M 128 170 184 171 653 163.25 25 0 0
15 GRIL ALFRED B M 159 178 180 132 649 162.25 26 0 0
16 GOTA DAN B M 144 122 161 212 639 159.75 27 0 0
17 BITAN DUMITRU B M 178 152 138 137 605 151.25 28 0 0
18 IORGA TEO B M 155 122 148 150 575 143.75 29 0 0
19 POPA VICTOR B M 118 103 117 0 338 84.5 30 0 0
20 FLESERIU LAURENTIU C M 127 152 144 141 564 141 31 0 0

32 0 0
ANULAT

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0
7 0 0
8 0 0
9 0 0

10 0 0
11 0 0
12 0 0
13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
16 0 0
17 0 0



18 0 0
19 0 0
20 0 0

ANULAT

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0
7 0 0
8 0 0
9 0 0

10 0 0
11 0 0
12 0 0
13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
16 0 0
17 0 0
18 0 0
19 0 0
20 0 0



SQUAD 12.00 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. A
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA

1 0 0 1 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 199 189 256 245 889 222.25
2 0 0 2 DAVID ORLANDA A M 222 215 215 203 855 213.75
3 0 0 3 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 198 222 176 203 799 199.75
4 0 0 4 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 203 181 207 179 770 192.5
5 0 0 5 CALAGIU CRISTIAN A M 177 166 173 236 752 188
6 0 0 6 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 190 174 219 169 752 188
7 0 0 7 POPESCU MARIAN A M 200 180 181 185 746 186.5
8 0 0 8 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN A M 165 233 173 154 725 181.25
9 0 0 9 ORLANDA CRISTIAN A M 231 160 154 176 721 180.25

10 0 0 10 PIROS LAURA A F 188 165 150 181 32 716 179
11 0 0 11 DOBRE ADRIAN A M 128 196 135 245 704 176
12 0 0 12 IONESCU IOAN A M 156 196 145 207 704 176
13 0 0 13 PARASCHIV LUCIAN A M 178 154 139 173 644 161
14 0 0 14 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 123 169 183 163 638 159.5
15 0 0 15 STOICAN ANDREI A M 138 166 153 165 622 155.5
16 0 0 16 0 0
17 0 0 17 0 0
18 0 0 18 0 0
19 0 0 19 0 0
20 0 0 20 0 0

21 0 0
SQUAD 14.00 22 0 0

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA 23 0 0
1 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 199 189 256 245 889 222.25 24 0 0
2 POPESCU MARIAN A M 182 180 136 236 734 183.5 25 0 0
3 GRIL ALFRED B M 151 175 202 236 764 191 26 0 0
4 PISALTU ROXANA B F 137 212 161 181 32 723 180.75 27 0 0
5 STOIAN BOGDAN B M 195 143 153 174 665 166.25 28 0 0
6 STROESCU MIRCEA B M 156 147 174 169 646 161.5 29 0 0
7 0 0 30 0 0
8 0 0 31 0 0
9 0 0 32 0 0

10 0 0
11 0 0 CLASAMENTUL ZILEI CAT. B
12 0 0 LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA
13 0 0 1 GRIL ALFRED B M 151 175 202 236 764 191
14 0 0 2 BUCA BOGDAN B M 154 161 210 228 753 188.25
15 0 0 3 PISALTU ROXANA B F 137 212 161 181 32 723 180.75
16 0 0 4 VATAU FLORIN B M 217 171 170 148 706 176.5
17 0 0 5 STOIAN BOGDAN B M 195 143 153 174 665 166.25
18 0 0 6 STROESCU MIRCEA B M 156 147 174 169 646 161.5
19 0 0 7 STANCU EUGEN B M 170 138 165 158 631 157.75
20 0 0 8 0 0

9 0 0
SQUAD 16.00 10 0 0

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA 11 0 0
1 DAVID ORLANDA A M 222 215 215 203 855 213.75 12 0 0
2 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 198 222 176 203 799 199.75 13 0 0
3 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 203 181 207 179 770 192.5 14 0 0
4 CALAGIU CRISTIAN A M 177 166 173 236 752 188 15 0 0
5 POPESCU MARIAN A M 200 180 181 185 746 186.5 16 0 0
6 ORLANDA CRISTIAN A M 231 160 154 176 721 180.25 17 0 0
7 PIROS LAURA A F 169 153 146 170 32 670 167.5 18 0 0
8 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN A M 142 171 124 167 604 151 19 0 0
9 PISALTU ROXANA B F 148 159 174 133 32 646 161.5 20 0 0

10 TRANDAFIR RADU C M 148 128 165 144 585 146.25 21 0 0
11 TRANDAFIR MIHAI C M 169 142 93 171 575 143.75 22 0 0
12 0 0 23 0 0
13 0 0 24 0 0
14 0 0 25 0 0
15 0 0 26 0 0
16 0 0 27 0 0
17 0 0 28 0 0
18 0 0 29 0 0
19 0 0 30 0 0
20 0 0 31 0 0

32 0 0
SQUAD 18.15

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA
1 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 190 174 219 169 752 188
2 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN A M 165 233 173 154 725 181.25
3 PIROS LAURA A F 188 165 150 181 32 716 179
4 DOBRE ADRIAN A M 128 196 135 245 704 176
5 IONESCU IOAN A M 156 196 145 207 704 176
6 CALAGIU CRISTIAN A M 150 185 190 170 695 173.75
7 PARASCHIV LUCIAN A M 178 154 139 173 644 161
8 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 123 169 183 163 638 159.5
9 STOICAN ANDREI A M 164 142 151 147 604 151

10 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 117 154 126 170 567 141.75
11 VATAU FLORIN B M 189 156 172 145 662 165.5
12 TRANDAFIR RADU C M 145 156 213 117 631 157.75
13 ENCULESCU DIANA C F 178 133 135 145 32 623 155.75
14 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA C F 157 127 137 138 32 591 147.75
15 ENCULESCU COSTEL C M 160 135 144 147 586 146.5
16 FLESERIU DRAGOS C M 109 116 128 130 483 120.75



17 IOAN VASILE C M 117 80 100 106 403 100.75
18 CURT MARIAN C M 12 55 104 49 220 55
19 0 0
20 0 0

SQUAD 20.00
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA

1 DOBRE ADRIAN A M 185 162 163 165 675 168.75
2 STOICAN ANDREI A M 138 166 153 165 622 155.5
3 VATAU FLORIN B M 217 171 170 148 706 176.5
4 STANCU EUGEN B M 170 138 165 158 631 157.75
5 BUCA BOGDAN B M 154 161 210 228 753 188.25
6 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA C F 120 156 142 187 32 637 159.25
7 TRANDAFIR MIHAI C M 112 119 113 145 489 122.25
8 FLESERIU DRAGOS C M 118 148 140 132 538 134.5
9 0 0

10 0 0
11 0 0
12 0 0
13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
16 0 0
17 0 0
18 0 0
19 0 0
20 0 0



SQUAD 12.00
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA

1 URSU MARIA A F 181 177 199 190 32 779 194.75
2 PICIU BOGDAN A M 201 173 193 189 756 189
3 BUGA COSMIN A M 183 148 181 210 722 180.50
4 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 175 163 182 198 718 179.5
5 GINDAC RALUCA A F 155 163 186 163 32 699 174.75
6 COTOR FLORIN B M 158 228 134 191 711 177.75
7 POPA VICTOR B M 147 130 165 176 618 154.50
8 DUMITRU TUDORITA B F 116 141 176 124 32 589 147.25
9 GEANTA CIPRIAN C M 154 151 173 149 627 156.75

10 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA C F 157 120 150 154 32 613 153.25
11 TRANDAFIR MIHAI C M 173 125 108 169 575 143.75
12 TRANDAFIR RADU C M 105 153 149 145 552 138
13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
16 0 0
17 0 0
18 0 0
19 0 0
20 0 0

SQUAD 14.00
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA

1 PICIU BOGDAN A M 211 196 182 217 806 201.5
2 PIROS LAURA A F 192 210 172 194 32 800 200
3 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 212 166 202 216 796 199
4 CALAGIU CRISTIAN A M 181 175 144 221 721 180.25
5 POPESCU MARIAN A M 158 143 191 188 680 170
6 GINDAC RALUCA A F 173 155 136 154 32 650 162.5
7 BIANU FELICIA A F 166 160 153 128 32 639 159.75
8 COTOR FLORIN B M 164 196 186 182 728 182
9 MEHMET DAMAR B M 167 179 172 141 659 164.75

10 PUNGA IRINA B F 170 167 144 131 32 644 161
11 ENE PATRICIA B F 144 128 141 150 32 595 148.75



12 NITU DANA B F 131 137 118 162 32 580 145
13 NICOLESCU MIRCEA B M 136 158 133 149 576 144
14 GHEORGHE TEODORA B F 158 112 110 111 40 531 132.75
15 NITU IONUT B M 144 95 135 130 504 126
16 GHEORGHE ANTONIA B F 109 88 97 67 64 425 106.25
17 BACILA EMANUELA C F 222 166 200 141 32 761 190.25
18 DASCALU GEORGIANA C F 150 154 191 178 32 705 176.25
19 DASCALU VIOREL C M 144 136 193 157 630 157.5
20 GEANTA CIPRIAN C M 143 153 157 142 595 148.75

SQUAD 16.00
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA

1 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 143 154 129 144 570 142.5
2 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 225 223 208 158 814 203.5
3 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 194 165 204 194 757 189.25
4 OBADA BOGDAN A M 200 126 193 129 648 162
5 POPESCU MARIAN A M 163 212 177 182 734 183.5
6 BIANU FELICIA A F 175 157 165 181 32 710 177.5
7 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A F 153 146 158 0 32 489 122.25
8 ENE PATRICIA B F 136 182 164 151 32 665 166.25
9 DAMAR MEHMET B M 146 148 151 138 583 145.75

10 STANCU EUGEN B M 147 135 107 147 536 134
11 GOTA DAN B M 157 134 163 122 576 144
12 STOICA OVIDIU B M 141 125 155 167 588 147
13 PUNGA IRINA B F 147 150 126 138 32 593 148.25
14 NICOLESCU MIRCEA B M 177 140 174 166 657 164.25
15 FLESERIU LAURENTIU C M 137 128 121 107 493 123.25
16 FLESERIU CRISTINA C F 91 120 130 114 32 487 121.75
17 FLESERIU DRAGOS C M 121 146 126 139 532 133
18 GEANTA CIPRIAN C M 152 130 174 136 592 148
19 NEAGU ANDREI C M 90 131 81 142 444 111
20 DASCALU VIOREL C M 160 162 155 190 667 166.75

SQUAD 18.15
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA

1 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 176 182 212 170 740 185
2 POPESCU MARIAN A M 208 148 215 173 744 186



3 STAN ONU LIVIU A M 171 171 161 168 671 167.75
4 DAMAR MEMET B M 159 182 175 130 646 161.5
5 NICOLESCU MIRCEA B M 169 180 156 165 670 167.5
6 GOTA DAN B M 161 182 168 212 723 180.75
7 NEAGU ANDREI C M 116 104 120 115 455 113.75
8 IVAN SILVIU C M 96 141 116 186 539 134.75
9 FLESERIU DRAGOS C M 126 163 123 136 548 137

10 FLESERIU CRISTINA C F 122 125 111 121 32 511 127.75
11 FLESERIU LAURENTIU C M 118 121 113 110 462 115.5
12 ENCULESCU DIANA C F 125 148 141 198 32 644 161
13 IVAN ADRIANA C F 27 60 67 83 32 269 67.25
14 TRANDAFIR MIHAI C M 163 129 131 139 562 140.5
15 0 0
16 0 0
17 0 0
18 0 0
19 0 0
20 0 0



SQUAD 09.15
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA

1 BEJAN ION A M 150 185 188 156 679 169.75
2 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 143 148 257 218 766 191.5
3 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN A M 169 141 170 187 667 166.75
4 DOBRE ADRIAN A M 190 177 156 189 712 178
5 GINDAC RALUCA A F 169 159 159 168 32 687 171.75
6 POPESCU MARIAN A M 157 204 199 183 743 185.75
7 BIANU FELICIA A F 162 180 176 170 32 720 180
8 ORLANDA CRISTIAN A M 147 173 135 157 612 153
9 PARASCHIV LUCIAN A M 164 185 137 150 636 159

10 STANESCU RADU B M 123 167 153 189 632 158
11 DRAGOMIR ALEXANDRU B M 156 158 164 156 634 158.5
12 NICOLESCU MIRCEA B M 166 180 192 214 752 188
13 VATAU FLORIN B M 166 166 140 201 673 168.25
14 STOICA OVIDIU B M 125 190 176 213 704 176
15 IORGA TEO B M 160 154 127 146 587 146.75
16 TUFAN MIHAI B M 190 171 156 203 720 180
17 DAMAR MEHMET B M 136 164 161 146 607 151.75
18 IVAN SILVIU C M 117 136 131 146 530 132.5
19 GHIOCA ADRIAN C M 136 133 188 144 601 150.25
20 DUMITRESCU SORIN C M 144 134 132 150 560 140



CLASAMENTUL CALIFICARILOR CAT.A LISTA JUCATORILOR
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA LOC JUCATOR CAT

1 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 199 189 256 245 889 222.25 1 GRIL ALFRED B
2 DAVID ORLANDA A M 222 215 215 203 855 213.75 2 MOISE BOGDAN B
3 DEACONU GABRIEL A M 227 221 215 182 845 211.25 3 BUCA BOGDAN B
4 IONESCU IOAN A M 201 206 231 196 834 208.5 4 NICOLESCU MIRCEA B
5 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 183 200 225 212 820 205 5 ENE PATRICIA B
6 PICIU BOGDAN A M 211 196 182 217 806 201.5 6 COTOR FLORIN B
7 PIROS LAURA A F 192 210 172 194 32 800 200 7 GOTA DAN B
8 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 198 222 176 203 799 199.75 8 PISALTU ROXANA B
9 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 212 166 202 216 796 199 9 STOEHR CEZAR B

10 URSU MARIA A F 181 177 199 190 32 779 194.75 10 TUFAN MIHAI B
11 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 203 181 207 179 770 192.5 11 MIHAI ADRIAN B
12 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A F 212 134 204 187 32 769 192.25 12 VATAU FLORIN B
13 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 143 148 257 218 766 191.5 13 STOICA OVIDIU B
14 OBADA BOGDAN A M 159 257 170 180 766 191.5 14 ITU EUGEN B
15 SIMUT VIOREL A M 169 214 185 193 761 190.25 15 PUNGA IRINA B
16 PIROS VALENTIN A M 161 160 214 225 760 190 16 STOIAN BOGDAN B
17 CALAGIU CRISTIAN A M 177 166 173 236 752 188 17 MEHMET DAMAR B
18 BALAN MARIUS A M 180 155 181 231 747 186.75 18 TANASA CLAUDIU B
19 POPESCU MARIAN A M 200 180 181 185 746 186.5 19 STANCU EUGEN B
20 PARASCHIV LUCIAN A M 178 200 176 191 745 186.25 20 STROESCU MIRCEA B
21 BRICIU MARIUS A M 188 176 177 201 742 185.5 21 DRAGOMIR ALEXANDRU B
22 IONESCU MIHAI A M 175 184 189 192 740 185 22 STANESCU RADU B
23 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN A M 165 233 173 154 725 181.25 23 REBEDEU RADU B
24 BUGA COSMIN A M 183 148 181 210 722 180.50 24 POPA VICTOR B
25 ORLANDA CRISTIAN A M 231 160 154 176 721 180.25 25 BABICIU OCTAVIAN B
26 BIANU FELICIA A F 162 180 176 170 32 720 180 26 NITU DANA B
27 PREDA COSTIN A M 169 162 173 211 715 178.75 27 BITAN DUMITRU B
28 DOBRE ADRIAN A M 190 177 156 189 712 178 28 DUMITRU TUDORITA B
29 GINDAC RALUCA A F 155 163 186 163 32 699 174.75 29 DUMITRASCU CRISTIAN B
30 BEJAN ION A M 150 185 188 156 679 169.75 30 IORGA TEO B
31 ALBU DANIEL A M 143 161 184 169 657 164.25 31 SUMEDREA ANDREI B
32 STEFAN DANIEL A M 169 146 165 154 634 158.5 32 MARINESCU CRISTIAN B
33 STOICAN ANDREI A M 138 166 153 165 622 155.5 33 GHEORGHE TEODORA B
34 0 0 34 NITU IONUT B
35 35 GHEORGHE ANTONIA B
36 36 GAGENOIU ROMEO A
37 37 DAVID ORLANDA A
38 0 0 38 DEACONU GABRIEL A
39 0 0 39 IONESCU IOAN A
40 0 0 40 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A

0 0 41 PICIU BOGDAN A
0 0 42 PIROS LAURA A

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA 43 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A
1 GRIL ALFRED B M 151 175 202 236 764 191 44 GHEORGHE FLORIN A
2 MOISE BOGDAN B M 180 216 149 211 756 189 45 URSU MARIA A
3 BUCA BOGDAN B M 154 161 210 228 753 188.25 46 BUCURESCU DOREL A
4 NICOLESCU MIRCEA B M 166 180 192 214 752 188 47 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A
5 ENE PATRICIA B F 202 165 162 188 32 749 187.25 48 STAN-ONU LIVIU A
6 COTOR FLORIN B M 164 196 186 182 728 182 49 OBADA BOGDAN A
7 GOTA DAN B M 161 182 168 212 723 180.75 50 SIMUT VIOREL A
8 PISALTU ROXANA B F 137 212 161 181 32 723 180.75 51 PIROS VALENTIN A
9 STOEHR CEZAR B M 156 213 196 156 721 180.25 52 CALAGIU CRISTIAN A

10 TUFAN MIHAI B M 190 171 156 203 720 180 53 BALAN MARIUS A
11 MIHAI ADRIAN B M 168 159 205 184 716 179 54 POPESCU MARIAN A
12 VATAU FLORIN B M 217 171 170 148 706 176.5 55 PARASCHIV LUCIAN A
13 STOICA OVIDIU B M 125 190 176 213 704 176 56 BRICIU MARIUS A
14 ITU EUGEN B M 215 155 136 195 701 175.25 57 IONESCU MIHAI A
15 PUNGA IRINA B F 154 164 169 174 32 693 173.25 58 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN A
16 STOIAN BOGDAN B M 162 157 156 197 672 168 59 BUGA COSMIN A
17 MEHMET DAMAR B M 167 179 172 141 659 164.75 60 ORLANDA CRISTIAN A
18 TANASA CLAUDIU B M 128 170 184 171 653 163.25 61 BIANU FELICIA A
19 STANCU EUGEN B M 174 172 140 166 652 163 62 PREDA COSTIN A
20 STROESCU MIRCEA B M 156 147 174 169 646 161.5 63 DOBRE ADRIAN A
21 DRAGOMIR ALEXANDRU B M 156 158 164 156 634 158.5 64 GINDAC RALUCA A
22 STANESCU RADU B M 123 167 153 189 632 158 65 BEJAN ION A
23 REBEDEU RADU B M 159 163 143 166 631 157.75 66 ALBU DANIEL A
24 POPA VICTOR B M 147 130 165 176 618 154.50 67 STEFAN DANIEL A
25 BABICIU OCTAVIAN B M 153 176 129 151 609 152.25 68 STOICAN ANDREI A
26 NITU DANA B F 121 158 143 154 32 608 152 69 BACILA MANUELA C
27 BITAN DUMITRU B M 178 152 138 137 605 151.25 70 DASCALU GEORGIANA C
28 DUMITRU TUDORITA B F 152 154 158 107 32 603 150.75 71 DASCALU VIOREL C



29 DUMITRASCU CRISTIAN B M 147 125 158 159 589 147.25 72 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA C
30 IORGA TEO B M 160 154 127 146 587 146.75 73 ENCULESCU DIANA C
31 SUMEDREA ANDREI B M 160 158 131 114 563 140.75 74 GEANTA CIPRIAN C
32 MARINESCU CRISTIAN B M 146 129 139 120 534 133.5 75 TRANDAFIR RADU C
33 GHEORGHE TEODORA B F 158 112 110 111 40 531 132.75 76 GHIOCA ADRIAN C
34 NITU IONUT B M 144 95 135 130 504 126 77 ENCULESCU COSTEL C
35 GHEORGHE ANTONIA B F 109 88 97 67 64 425 106.25 78 TRANDAFIR MIHAI C
36 0 0 79 FLESERIU LAURENTIU C
37 0 0 80 DUMITRESCU SORIN C
38 0 0 81 FLESERIU DRAGOS C
39 0 0 82 IVAN SILVIU C
40 0 0 83 FLESERIU CRISTINA C

84 NEAGU ANDREI C
CLASAMENTUL GENERAL CAT.C 85 POPESCU RADU C

LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA 86 IOAN VASILE C
1 BACILA MANUELA C F 222 166 200 141 32 761 190.25 87 IVAN ADRIANA C
2 DASCALU GEORGIANA C F 150 154 191 178 32 705 176.25 88 CURT MARIAN C
3 DASCALU VIOREL C M 160 162 155 190 667 166.75 89
4 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA C F 158 116 166 173 32 645 161.25 90
5 ENCULESCU DIANA C F 125 148 141 198 32 644 161 91
6 GEANTA CIPRIAN C M 150 166 198 127 641 160.25 92
7 TRANDAFIR RADU C M 145 156 213 117 631 157.75 93
8 GHIOCA ADRIAN C M 190 153 151 123 617 154.25 94
9 ENCULESCU COSTEL C M 137 173 127 159 596 149 95

10 TRANDAFIR MIHAI C M 159 128 164 143 594 148.5 96
11 FLESERIU LAURENTIU C M 127 152 144 141 564 141 97
12 DUMITRESCU SORIN C M 144 134 132 150 560 140 98
13 FLESERIU DRAGOS C M 126 163 123 136 548 137 99
14 IVAN SILVIU C M 96 141 116 186 539 134.75 100
15 FLESERIU CRISTINA C F 122 125 111 121 32 511 127.75 101
16 NEAGU ANDREI C M 116 104 120 115 455 113.75 102
17 POPESCU RADU C M 89 109 99 102 32 431 107.75 103
18 IOAN VASILE C M 117 80 100 106 403 100.75 104
19 IVAN ADRIANA C F 27 60 67 83 32 269 67.25 105
20 CURT MARIAN C M 12 55 104 49 220 55 106
21 107
22 108
23 109
24 110
25 111
26 112
27 113
28 114
29 115
30 116
31 117
32 118
33 119
34 120
35
36
37
38
39
40



PAS 1 FINALA  CAT.A JOCUL PENTRU LOCUL 3 A
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT

1 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 168 243 226 208 234 183 16 1278 213.00 3 URSU MARIA A F 180 8 188
2 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 181 217 172 253 184 202 13 1222 203.67 4 IONESCU IOAN A M 184 184
3 IONESCU IOAN A M 173 212 165 202 255 181 14 1202 200.33
4 URSU MARIA A F 196 185 166 204 177 205 56 1189 198.17 JOCUL PENTRU LOCUL 2 A
5 ORLANDA DAVID A M 164 163 212 198 237 189 15 1178 196.33 LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT
6 PIROS LAURA A F 181 202 176 190 181 187 59 1176 196.00 3 URSU MARIA A F 160 8 168
7 DUMITRASCU GEANINA A F 188 188 172 211 182 170 54 1165 194.17 2 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 189 189
8 OBADA BOGDAN A M 226 209 159 176 190 191 4 1155 192.50
9 ARBANAS ALEXANDRU A M 157 182 177 224 205 199 10 1154 192.33 FINALA A

10 CALAGIU CRISTIAN A M 193 225 185 182 154 175 2 1116 186.00 LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT
11 GHEORGHE FLORIN A M 200 186 148 149 223 176 9 1091 181.83 1 DUMITRASCU VICTOR A M 236 236
12 BALAN MARIUS A M 167 171 172 221 172 173 1 1077 179.50 2 GAGENOIU ROMEO A M 187 187
13 PICIU BOGDAN A M 192 149 158 176 220 169 12 1076 179.33
14 STAN-ONU LIVIU A M 172 195 209 141 152 185 5 1059 176.50
15 BUCURESCU DOREL A M 157 160 192 135 180 180 7 1011 168.50
16 PIROS VALENTIN A M 146 171 175 194 158 159 3 1006 167.67

PAS 1 FINALA  CAT.B JOCUL PENTRU LOCUL 3 B
LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT MEDIA LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT

1 PISALTU ROXANA B F 210 191 195 153 41 790 197.50 3 TUFAN MIHAI B M 193 193
2 VATAU FLORIN B M 181 191 183 170 5 730 182.50 4 STOICA OVIDIU B M 185 185
3 TUFAN MIHAI B M 179 162 179 153 7 680 170.00
4 STOICA OVIDIU B M 158 147 167 199 4 675 168.75 JOCUL PENTRU LOCUL 2 B
5 BUCA BOGDAN B M 131 190 188 151 14 674 168.50 LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT
6 GRIL ALFRED B M 169 176 159 152 16 672 168.00 3 TUFAN MIHAI B M 170 170
7 GOTA DAN B M 193 138 188 135 10 664 166.00 2 VATAU FLORIN B M 185 185
8 MEHMET DAMAR B M 157 175 148 177 1 658 164.50 9
9 STOEHR CEZAR B M 159 164 164 163 8 658 164.50 8 FINALA B

10 COTOR FLORIN B M 158 181 158 149 11 657 164.25 LOC JUCATOR CAT GEN HP TOT
11 STOIAN BOGDAN B M 160 173 139 180 2 654 163.50 1 PISALTU ROXANA B F 187 8 195
12 MIHAI ADRIAN B M 208 145 125 170 6 654 163.50 2 VATAU FLORIN B M 146 146
13 ENE PATRICIA B F 132 143 142 190 44 651 162.75
14 MOISE BOGDAN B M 180 149 136 171 15 651 162.75
15 NICOLESCU MIRCEA B M 150 163 133 157 13 616 154.00
16 PUNGA IRINA B F 136 138 125 173 35 607 151.75

EXTRAGERE TOMBOLA
1 REBEDEU RADU
2 DRAGOMIR ALEXANDRU
3 ARCUSI SEBASTIAN
4 TRANDAFIR MIHAELA
5 IVAN SILVIU


